/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RES

MINNESOTA

SOUTH SAINT PAUL GUN CLUB

SO ST PAUL, MN
12/25/2017
HOLIDAY SHOOT
37 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: HOLIDAY

SHOOT

CH
M2
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
Bl
B2
Cc1
c2
D1
D1
El
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

GABE MARKWORTH
PAUL ROBEY

RICH ARGENTIERI
STEVE H JENSEN

AL HORNER
GERALD M CIESLA
KEVIN BURNS

JOE BAUER
PAMELA NESHIEM
TERRANCE D BARTLING
RAMI E QARMOUT
WILLIAM TRAYNOR
MACK ARGENTIERI
GABE MARKWORTH
PAUL ROBEY

AL HORNER
PAMELA NESHIEM
JAMES A NOEL

48
46
36
33
40
38
38
37
40
37
39
39
27
48
46
40
40
38

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HOLIDAY

SHOOT

CH
M1
M2
M2
M2
AAl
AA2
A2
B1

B2
Cc1
c2
D1
D1
D1
E1l

E2
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: HOLIDAY SHOOT

CH
M2
M2
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
B1
B2
C1
C1
D1
D2
E1l
JRCH
VTCH

GERALD M CIESLA
STEVE COUTANT
GABE MARKWORTH
HANS ERICKSON
PAUL ROBEY

BRAD E PETERSON
RICH ARGENTIERI
MARK ROBERTSON
JOE BAUER

PAUL WIEDERHOLT
PAUL BRABEC
TERRANCE D BARTLING
RICHARD DERDOSKI
WALTER F HIRSCHEY
WILLIAM TRAYNOR
PETER TIEDE
TONETTE R MAY
GABE MARKWORTH
PAUL ROBEY

GLENN W REISDORPH
WALTER F HIRSCHEY
PAMELA NESHIEM
JAMES A NOEL

DYLAN BURNS
STEVE COUTANT
PAUL ROBEY
BRAD E PETERSON
RICH ARGENTIERI
PETE BAUER

AL HORNER

KEVIN BURNS

JOE BAUER

RICK POTTER
PAMELA NESHIEM
RAMI E QARMOUT
WALTER F HIRSCHEY
MACK ARGENTIERI
DYLAN BURNS
PAUL ROBEY

December 2017 / Clay Target Nation
2017 / Clay Target Nation

48
47
43
43
43
45
44
41
43
41
46
42
39
39
39
33
30
43
43
40
39
33
42

44
43
43
35
31
33
32
37
34
27
27
26
25
18
44
43

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SVCH JAMES A NOEL
LYCH PAMELA NESHIEM

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: HOLIDAY
SHOOT

CH JOHN WIEDERHOLT
M2 NATHAN WANNEBO
M2 PAUL ROBEY

AA1  BRAD E PETERSON
AA2  RICH ARGENTIERI

Al PETE BAUER

A2 GERALD M CIESLA

Bl BRAD SCHMIDT

B2 JOE BAUER

C1 BRETT TUPY

Cc1 JAMES IDE

c2 TERRANCE D BARTLING
D1 RICHARD DERDOSKI
D2 RAMI E QARMOUT
D2 WILLIAM TRAYNOR
El PETER TIEDE

E2 MACK ARGENTIERI
JRCH DYLAN BURNS

VTCH JOHN WIEDERHOLT
SVCH GLENN W REISDORPH
LYCH PAMELA NESHIEM
SSCH JAMES A NOEL

42
27

a4
42
42
34
27
35
30
33
32
32
32
24
26
24
24
20
19
40
a4
37
22
35
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